
RESELLER NAME ADDRESS 1 ADDRESS 2 CITY STATE ZIP PHONE POC Email
Status 

(Reseller or Agent)
A & A Telecom Group, Inc. 3737 Executive Center Drive Austin TX 78731 (512) 327-3277 Kelly Miles kmiles@aatg.net Reseller

Affiliated Telephone, Inc. 
dba Affiliated Communications

800 JUPITER ROAD Suite 300 Plano TX 75074 (972) 852-4010 Jim Carter jcarter@affiliatedcom.com Reseller

Callmasters Inc 10808 Capri Drive McKinney TX 75072 (940) 641-8753 Mamoona Amir mamir@callmasters.us Reseller
CMS Communications, Inc. 18095 Edison Avenue Chesterfield MO 63005 (714) 225-8302 Glenn Cosman gcosman@cmsc.com Reseller
Forerunner Technologies, Inc. 150-M Executive Drive Edgewood NY 11717 (469) 680-3795 Mark R Gotlieb mark.gotlieb@frtinc.com Reseller
Genesis Telecom Inc. 
dba Genesis BCS

2588 Mangum Road Suite B211 Houston TX 77092 (713) 868-5415 Kyle Schindler kschindler@genesisbcs.com Reseller

IPro Media, Inc. 922 Texana Street Van Alstyne TX 75495 (412) 324-3609 Ryan Rossi ryan.rossi@teamipro.com Reseller
Jet Web Communications, LLC 
dba Barcom Technology Solutions

10443 Gulfdale Street Suite 101 San Antonio TX 78216 (956) 888-9496 Sergio A. Martinez 
Sr.

smartinez@barcoment.com Reseller

Pathwayz Communications Inc.
dba Pathwayz Network Solutions

4176 Canyon Drive Amarillo TX 79109 (817) 289-2663 Paul Chapman pchapman@pathwayz.com Reseller

Peak Methods, Inc. 
dba PEAK UPTIME

1516 S. Boston Suite 211 Tulsa OK 74119 (918) 585-8488 Kelly Sutton kelly.sutton@peakuptime.com Reseller

TeleComp Holdings Inc 5104 South Pinnacle Hills 
Parkway

ROGERS AR 72758 (479) 696-7144 Johnny Smith johnny.smith@telecomp.com Reseller

Effective 30Jun25
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